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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
74.6 1 1 63.8 125 5 58.8 766 22 53.8 2571 57 48. 8 5952 74 43.8 10324 87
72.0 2 1 63.7 130 3 58.7 788 14 53.7 2628 51 48 .7 6026 86 43.7 10411 92
71.2 3 1 63.6 133 9 58.6 802 34 53.6 2679 48 48. 6 6112 94 43.6 10503 93
70.3 4 1 63.5 142 7 58.5 836 28 53.56 2727 56 48.5 6206 105 43.5 10596 86
70.0 5 1 63.4 149 13 58.4 864 19 53. 4 2783 55 48 . 4 6311 69 43. 4 10682 80
69.3 6 1 63.3 162 9 58.3 883 27 53.3 2838 56 48. 3 6380 89 43.3 10762 74
69.2 7 1 63.2 171 8 58.2 910 15 53.2 2894 45 48 .2 6469 75 43.2 10836 93
69.0 8 1 63.1 179 8 58. 1 925 28 53. 1 2939 61 48 .1 6544 82 43 .1 10929 85
68.8 9 1 63.0 187 2 58.0 953 29 53.0 3000 53 48.0 6626 79 43.0 11014 117
68.7 10 1 62.9 189 6 57.9 982 25 52.9 30563 51 47.9 6705 95 42.9 11091 90
68.6 11 4 62.8 195 12 57.8 1007 22 52.8 3104 80 47.8 6800 71 42.8 11181 104
68.5 15 2 62.7 207 8 57.7 1029 21 52.7 3184 62 47.7 6871 93 42.7 11285 106
68.2 17 1 62.6 215 13 57.6 10560 27 52.6 3246 49 47.6 6964 17 42.6 11391 93
67.9 18 2 62.5 228 7 57.56 1077 23 52.56 3295 67 47.5 7041 98 42.5 11484 89
67.7 20 2 62.4 235 7 57. 4 1100 41 52. 4 3362 79 47. 4 7139 91 42. 4 115673 74
67.6 22 3 62.3 242 15 57.3 1141 42 52.3 3441 59 47.3 7230 74 42.3 11647 69
67.5 25 3 62.2 2517 5 57.2 1183 26 52.2 3500 66 47.2 7304 85 42.2 11716 78
67.3 28 1 62.1 262 6 57.1 1209 36 52. 1 3666 56 47 .1 7389 91 42 .1 11794 80
67.2 29 3 62.0 268 8 57.0 1245 29 52.0 3622 65 47.0 7480 74 42.0 11874 100
67.1 32 1 61.9 276 20 56.9 1274 39 51.9 3687 63 46.9 7554 103 41.9 11974 83
67.0 33 1 61.8 296 14 56.8 1313 29 51.8 3750 73 46.8 7657 106 41.8 120567 64
66.9 34 3 61.7 310 15 56.7 1342 39 51.7 3823 55 46.7 7763 80 41.7 12121 81
66.8 37 4 61.6 325 9 56.6 1381 51 51.6 3878 62 46.6 7843 91 41.6 12202 91
66.7 41 1 61.5 334 9 56.5 1432 23 51.56 3940 72 46.5 7934 84 41.5 12293 98
66.6 42 1 61.4 343 18 56.4 1455 33 51.4 4012 67 46. 4 8018 94 41. 4 12391 96
66.5 43 1 61.3 361 12 56.3 1488 40 51.3 4079 57 46.3 8112 91 41.3 12487 73
66. 4 44 1 61.2 373 11 56.2 1528 40 51.2 4136 71 46.2 8203 90 41.2 12560 85
66.2 45 1 61.1 384 17 56. 1 1568 43 51.1 4207 68 46. 1 8293 99 41 .1 12645 79
66. 1 46 3 61.0 401 13 56.0 1611 39 51.0 4275 72 46.0 8392 95 41.0 12724 71
65.9 49 3 60.9 414 13 55.9 16560 46 50.9 4347 712 45.9 8487 70 40.9 127956 81
65.8 52 4 60.8 427 20 55.8 1696 40 50.8 4419 82 45.8 856567 93 40. 8 12876 78
65.7 56 4 60.7 447 16 55.7 1736 41 50.7 4501 82 45.7 8650 100 40.7 12954 86
65.6 60 2 60.6 463 14 55.6 1777 41 50.6 4583 61 45.6 8750 83 40. 6 13040 58
65.5 62 3 60.5 4717 18 55.5 1818 46 50.5 4644 81 45.5 8833 101 40.5 13098 74
65. 4 65 3 60. 4 495 14 55. 4 1864 30 50. 4 4725 69 45. 4 8934 82 40. 4 13172 73
65. 3 68 5 60.3 509 8 55.3 1894 41 50.3 4794 80 45.3 9016 103 40.3 13245 84
65.2 73 1 60.2 517 7 55.2 1935 39 50.2 4874 63 45.2 9119 80 40. 2 13329 71
65. 1 74 3 60. 1 524 15 55 .1 1974 40 50.1 4937 17 45 .1 9199 93 40. 1 13400 89
65. 0 117 2 60.0 539 13 55.0 2014 51 50.0 5014 79 45. 0 9292 114 40.0 13489 87
64.9 79 4 59.9 552 12 54.9 2065 48 49.9 5093 74 44.9 9406 85 39.9 135676 69
64.8 83 4 59.8 564 15 54.8 2113 41 49.8 5167 68 44.8 9491 87 39.8 13645 96
64.7 87 2 59.7 579 13 54.7 2154 49 49.7 5235 85 44.7 9578 87 39.7 13741 712
64.6 89 4 59.6 592 24 54.6 2203 37 49.6 5320 82 44.6 9665 75 39.6 13813 83
64.5 93 3 59.5 616 15 54.5 2240 62 49.5 5402 87 44.5 9740 75 39.56 13896 67
64.4 96 3 59.4 631 23 54.4 2302 37 49. 4 5489 66 44 .4 98156 80 39. 4 13963 80
64.3 99 2 59.3 654 22 54.3 2339 49 49.3 556565 717 44.3 9895 87 39.3 14043 90
64.2 101 2 59.2 676 20 54.2 2388 46 49.2 5632 79 44 .2 9982 80 39.2 14133 83
64.1 103 5 59 .1 696 27 54.1 2434 59 49 .1 5711 79 44 .1 10062 94 39.1 14216 79
64.0 108 8 59.0 723 24 54.0 2493 33 49.0 5790 79 44.0 10156 78 39.0 14295 75
63.9 116 9 58.9 7147 19 53.9 2526 45 48. 9 5869 83 43.9 10234 90 38.9 14370 67




FIIEREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A%
38.8 14437 70 33.8 16876 30 28.17 17432 1
38.7 14507 83 33.7 16906 30 28.6 17433 1
38.6 14590 74 33.6 16936 30 28.5 17434 2
38.56 14664 71 33.56 16966 26 28. 4 17436 1
38. 4 14735 64 33. 4 16992 20 28.3 17437 1
38.3 14799 67 33.3 17012 16 28.2 17438 2
38.2 14866 712 33.2 17028 20 28.0 17440 1
38. 1 14938 53 33.1 170438 19 27.9 17441 1
38.0 14991 62 33.0 17067 23 27.1 17442 1
37.9 150563 67 32.9 17090 26 27.5 17443 1
37.8 156120 61 32.8 17116 20 27. 4 17444 1
37.7 156181 61 32.7 17136 16 27.3 17445 3
37.6 156242 62 32.6 171562 13 27.2 174438 2
37.56 156304 63 32.56 17165 14 26.5 17450 1
37. 4 16367 68 32. 4 17179 10 26.2 17451 1
37.3 15435 52 32.3 17189 21 26. 1 17452 1
37.2 15487 712 32.2 17210 13 26.0 17453 1
37.1 15656569 62 32.1 17223 8 25.8 17454 1
37.0 156621 46 32.0 17231 11 25.5 17455 1
36.9 15667 61 31.9 17242 9 25. 1 17456 1
36.8 16728 58 31.8 172561 11 24.6 17457 1
36.7 156786 63 31.7 17262 11 23.17 17458 1
36.6 156849 48 31.6 17273 13
36.5 156897 48 31.56 17286 7
36. 4 15945 47 31.4 17293 6
36.3 156992 47 31.3 17299 11
36.2 16039 47 31.2 17310 8
36. 1 16086 39 31.1 17318 15
36.0 16125 50 31.0 17333 9
35.9 16175 51 30.9 17342 7
35. 8 16226 45 30.8 17349 9
35.7 16271 32 30.7 173568 7
35.6 16303 41 30.6 17365 5
35.56 16344 44 30.56 17370 3
35. 4 16388 36 30. 4 17373 2
35.3 16424 34 30.3 17375 6
35.2 16458 33 30.2 17381 9
35. 1 16491 41 30.1 17390 6
35.0 165632 25 30.0 17396 5
34.9 1656567 31 29.9 17401 1
34.8 16588 29 29.8 17402 4
34.7 16617 42 29.6 17406 1
34.6 166569 31 29.56 17407 3
34.56 16690 28 29. 4 17410 3
34. 4 16718 30 29.3 17413 4
34.3 16748 24 29.2 17417 4
34.2 16772 38 29.1 17421 1
34.1 16810 18 29.0 17422 3
34.0 16828 22 28.9 17425 5
33.9 16850 26 28.8 17430 2




